
POS.
POS. 
M/F

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. TEMPO

1 1 FILALI           TAYEB          ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO   S/M 0.28.58
2 2 GAETA            CRISTIAN       STATO MAGGIORE ESERCITO DAR S/M 0.29.12
3 3 ZAIN             JAOUAD         A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION    S/M 0.30.10
4 4 RUTIGLIANO       PASQUALE       C.S. ESERCITO               S/M 0.30.16
5 5 CALCATERRA       GIORGIO        RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         S/M 0.31.17
6 6 LEONE            PIETRO         STATO MAGGIORE ESERCITO DAR S/M 0.31.19
7 7 DE SANTIS        TIZIANO        ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      AM  0.32.27
8 8 PAPOCCIA         DIEGO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM35 0.33.17
9 9 CORSETTI         DAVIDE         ASD ATLETICA ARCE           S/M 0.33.51

10 10 VENDITTI         ROMEO          LATINA RUNNERS              MM40 0.35.03
11 11 MILANA           CRISTIAN       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           AM  0.35.30
12 12 POLCE            PARIS          PODISTI VALMONTONE          MM40 0.35.53
13 13 SPIRIDIGLIOZZI   ANGELO         ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM40 0.36.44
14 14 PONZA            GIANNI         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.37.04
15 15 SORDILLI         ANGELETTO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM50 0.37.10
16 16 VILLANI          FABRIZIO       CSI FROSINONE               MM35 0.37.14
17 1 JANAT            HANANE         FONDIARIA - SAI ATLETICA    S/F 0.37.19
18 17 MERCURI          ENRICO         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.37.22
19 18 ZOMPANTI         ALESSANDRO     POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM40 0.37.34
20 19 MATTACOLA        GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.37.40
21 20 FIORINI          MAURIZIO       ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       MM45 0.37.42
22 21 LAPOMARDA        VINCENZO       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM40 0.37.50
23 2 KEPA             EWA            RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         MF45 0.37.56
24 22 MERLINO          ROLANDO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM45 0.38.00
25 23 SALVATI          ANGELO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.38.12
26 24 SACCHETTI        PAOLO          USD VALLECORSA              MM35 0.38.22
27 25 MASELLA          LUIGI          SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.38.32
28 3 NOVELLO          ALESSANDRA     LBM SPORT TEAM              S/F 0.38.33
29 26 CORSO            VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.38.37
30 27 MASTRACCO        ANGELO         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.38.45
31 28 MENENTI          MAURO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM35 0.39.02
32 29 MINOTTI          ROBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35 0.39.13
33 4 CORREALE         VERONICA       A.S. ROMA - CUS ATLETICA    S/F 0.39.31
34 30 CASO             GAETANO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM55 0.39.40
35 31 MIZZONI          MICHELE        ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM40 0.39.45
36 32 RINNA            ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM40 0.39.48
37 33 LAURI            VITTORIO       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.39.59
38 34 CATANZANI        GIULIO         ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  MM55 0.40.18
39 35 CANALI           ROBERTO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.40.29
40 36 CORTINA          DAVIDE         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.40.37
41 37 AMMANNITI        FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM45 0.40.42
42 38 MALANDRUCCO      PIERINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.40.49
43 39 PANICCIA         PALMERINO      POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.41.00
44 40 MINGHELLA        GIOVANNI       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.41.10
45 41 RENZI            MASSIMO        ATL. FROSINONE              MM50 0.41.15
46 42 CAMPOLI          QUIRINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.41.46
47 5 LEONCINI         PATRIZIA       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MF45 0.41.50
48 43 CANTARINI        MARCO          A.S.D. PODISTICA OSTIA (RM) MM35 0.42.00
49 44 BUTTARELLI       UMBERTO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM65 0.42.02
50 45 PATRIZI          ACHILLE        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM55 0.42.03
51 46 LOMBARDI         ANTONIO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM50 0.42.04
52 47 CIOLFI           MAURIZIO       ASD ATLETICA ARCE           AM  0.42.06
53 48 MARCONI          MAGNO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM40 0.42.12
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54 49 LUDOVISI         ALFREDO        ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  MM50 0.42.18
55 50 BUFALINI         ANTONIO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM50 0.42.21
56 51 BUCCIARELLI      ANGELO         SANTUCCI RUNNING            MM55 0.42.29
57 52 GAGLIARDUCCI     DOMENICO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60 0.42.42
58 53 LAUTIERO         CIRO           COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         AM  0.42.51
59 54 BELLANTI         VINCENZO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM60 0.42.54
60 55 DE PAOLIS        MARCO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         AM  0.42.56
61 56 CONTENTA         ANTONIO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         AM  0.42.57
62 57 PRIORI           GIULIANO       ATL. AURORA SEGNI           MM40 0.43.04
63 58 FINOCCHIO        ANDREA         RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM40 0.43.09
64 6 GERMANI          LUCIA          ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MF40 0.43.09
65 59 MORGIA           PIERO          C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         MM50 0.43.11
66 60 PALLANTE         GIANFRANCO     SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.43.15
67 61 CHIALASTRI       GIUSEPPE       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM50 0.43.19
68 62 BELLARDINI       GUIDO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM45 0.43.21
69 63 SCHIAVI          ANTONIO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM50 0.43.26
70 64 CECCACCI         SANDRO         POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM35 0.43.33
71 65 RAMPINI          ARCANGELO      ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM50 0.43.41
72 66 CIRULLI          GIANNI         G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA         MM35 0.43.58
73 67 GENOVESI         ATTILIO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.44.00
74 68 ASSENI           MARCO          POD. FISIOSPORT             AM  0.44.01
75 69 PONDRI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.44.01
76 70 LAZZARI          LEANDRO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.44.07
77 71 AMBROSONE        SERGIO         ASD ATL. POMEZIA MEDIOLANUM MM45 0.44.08
78 72 CANALI           FRANCESCO      POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.44.11
79 73 FIORINI          ENZO           POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.44.15
80 74 VINCENZI         ENRICO         SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.44.25
81 75 ARCESE           ERMANNO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM55 0.44.44
82 76 LANCIA           DANIEL         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM35 0.44.46
83 77 MATTIA           MARCO          PODISTI VALMONTONE          MM40 0.44.48
84 78 FABBRIZI         GIUSEPPE       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM55 0.44.52
85 79 EDITTO           LUIGI          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM50 0.45.16
86 80 MIRTELLI         SERGIO         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.45.17
87 81 CIPOLLA          RINALDO        USD VALLECORSA              MM35 0.45.18
88 82 RAIMONDI         CRISTIAN       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         AM  0.45.36
89 83 IMPERIOLI        VALERIANO      SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM40 0.45.47
90 84 RAPONI           CESARE         SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.45.55
91 85 FINOCCHIO        ROBERTO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM40 0.45.57
92 86 LONGO            ERMENEGILDO    ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM45 0.45.59
93 87 RAPALI           BENITO         A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS         MM70 0.46.09
94 7 MOSCATO          FILOMENA       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF40 0.46.12
95 88 BRIZZI           ALBERTO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.46.14
96 89 CORSETTI         WALTER         ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM60 0.46.26
97 90 MAROZZA          GIOVANNI       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60 0.46.29
98 91 CELLITTI         ALFONSO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.46.39
99 92 BOCCIA           MARCO          ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AM  0.46.44

100 93 GATTA            GUIDO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM70 0.46.57
101 94 GILARDI          GIUSEPPE       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.47.07
102 95 SAVO             MASSIMO        ASCRD SOCIALITY CSAIN       MM50 0.47.10
103 96 DI PALMA         GIANCARLO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM35 0.47.17
104 97 PERFETTI         RINALDO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60 0.47.35
105 98 FRANCHINI        CLAUDIO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.47.36
106 99 DI SORA          FRANCESCO      POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60 0.47.44
107 100 DI FELICE        ROBERTO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.47.48
108 101 RAIMONDI         ROBERTO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM40 0.48.00
109 102 ROSSI            AMERIGO        ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM55 0.48.01
110 103 GRANDINETTI      MASSIMILIANO   POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35 0.48.08
111 104 ASSENI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM55 0.48.08
112 105 GERMANI          ANTONIO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM50 0.48.18
113 106 MISERCOLA        MASSIMO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM35 0.48.25
114 107 SCHIAVI          VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM60 0.48.40
115 108 ANGELINI         LINO           SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.48.42
116 8 GABRIELI         MADDALENA      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MF35 0.48.47
117 109 NERI             MARIO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM50 0.49.01



118 110 CANALI           FEDERICO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         P/M 0.49.13
119 111 VITOZZI          SANDRO         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM45 0.49.22
120 9 RAPONI           ROBERTA        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MF40 0.49.28
121 112 CANTARINI        ENNIO          A.S.D. PODISTICA OSTIA (RM) MM70 0.49.36
122 113 FATELLO          MASSIMILIANO   ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM40 0.49.50
123 114 BOSCHERINI       ENNIO          ASD ATL. POMEZIA MEDIOLANUM MM65 0.49.54
124 10 CARATELLI        CARLA          ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  MF40 0.49.55
125 11 ROSSI            ISABELLA       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MF40 0.49.55
126 12 VONA             NATALIA        POD. FISIOSPORT             AF  0.50.06
127 13 BOLTON           MARGHERITA     ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50 0.50.10
128 115 MARTINI          GIANFRANCO     ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM50 0.50.21
129 116 FABRIZI          GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM65 0.50.24
130 14 FONTANA          LORELLA        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF40 0.50.24
131 15 RAMIERI          JACQUELINE     ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MF40 0.51.01
132 117 PESCOSOLIDO      ELEUTERIO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM40 0.51.02
133 16 MONTEFERRI       LUCIA          ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       MF40 0.51.14
134 118 FONTANA          GIAMPAOLO      CIRC.RICR.SPORT EUROPA ASI  MM55 0.51.17
135 119 SPOLETINI        LUCIANO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60 0.51.40
136 120 IACOVACCI        ARMANDO        USD VALLECORSA              MM60 0.52.24
137 121 CIOCI            GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.52.31
138 17 CANTIELLO        DANIELA        POD. FISIOSPORT             MF45 0.52.31
139 122 NUCERA           GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.53.07
140 18 DROGHEI          OLIVA          POD. FISIOSPORT             MF40 0.53.35
141 123 CALABRESE        DANILO         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35 0.53.36
142 124 QUATTRINI        DARIO          POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.53.58
143 125 PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              MM65 0.54.54
144 19 BOUDEN           FATHIA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50 0.55.19
145 20 FERRETTI         PAOLA          POD. ORO FANTASY            AF  0.55.47
146 21 ROSI             SONIA          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF40 0.55.55
147 22 PROSPERI         ROSSELLA       ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       MF40 0.56.13
148 23 SALVI            STEFANIA       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF35 0.56.18
149 24 PATRIARCA        DANIELA        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MF35 0.56.22
150 25 VARI             NICOLETTA      RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF40 0.56.29
151 26 CELLETTI         SONIA          ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MF45 0.56.35
152 126 LOLLI            MARCO          SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.57.36
153 27 GRADELLINI       PAOLA          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF45 0.57.51
154 28 MARACCHIONI      ROSELLA        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF50 0.59.37
155 127 PITTIGLIO        ENRICO         APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM65 1.03.58
156 128 SIDARI           ANTONINO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 1.04.27
157 129 CRISTINI         LUCIANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 1.04.27
158 130 TAGLIENTE        MARIO          SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM70 1.06.51



POS. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. TEMPO

1 LEONE            PIETRO         STATO MAGGIORE ESERCITO DAR S/M 0.31.19
2 DE SANTIS        TIZIANO        ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      AM  0.32.27
3 CORSETTI         DAVIDE         ASD ATLETICA ARCE           S/M 0.33.51
4 MILANA           CRISTIAN       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           AM  0.35.30
5 CIOLFI           MAURIZIO       ASD ATLETICA ARCE           AM  0.42.06
6 LAUTIERO         CIRO           COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         AM  0.42.51
7 DE PAOLIS        MARCO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         AM  0.42.56
8 CONTENTA         ANTONIO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         AM  0.42.57
9 ASSENI           MARCO          POD. FISIOSPORT             AM  0.44.01

10 RAIMONDI         CRISTIAN       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         AM  0.45.36
11 BOCCIA           MARCO          ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AM  0.46.44
12 CANALI           FEDERICO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         P/M 0.49.13

1 PAPOCCIA         DIEGO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM35 0.33.17
2 VILLANI          FABRIZIO       CSI FROSINONE               MM35 0.37.14
3 SACCHETTI        PAOLO          USD VALLECORSA              MM35 0.38.22
4 MENENTI          MAURO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM35 0.39.02
5 MINOTTI          ROBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35 0.39.13
6 CANTARINI        MARCO          A.S.D. PODISTICA OSTIA (RM) MM35 0.42.00
7 CECCACCI         SANDRO         POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM35 0.43.33
8 CIRULLI          GIANNI         G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA         MM35 0.43.58
9 LANCIA           DANIEL         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM35 0.44.46

10 CIPOLLA          RINALDO        USD VALLECORSA              MM35 0.45.18
11 DI PALMA         GIANCARLO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM35 0.47.17
12 GRANDINETTI      MASSIMILIANO   POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35 0.48.08
13 MISERCOLA        MASSIMO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM35 0.48.25
14 CALABRESE        DANILO         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35 0.53.36

1 VENDITTI         ROMEO          LATINA RUNNERS              MM40 0.35.03
2 POLCE            PARIS          PODISTI VALMONTONE          MM40 0.35.53
3 SPIRIDIGLIOZZI   ANGELO         ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM40 0.36.44
4 PONZA            GIANNI         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.37.04
5 ZOMPANTI         ALESSANDRO     POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM40 0.37.34
6 LAPOMARDA        VINCENZO       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM40 0.37.50
7 SALVATI          ANGELO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.38.12
8 CORSO            VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.38.37
9 MIZZONI          MICHELE        ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM40 0.39.45

10 RINNA            ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM40 0.39.48
11 LAURI            VITTORIO       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.39.59
12 CANALI           ROBERTO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.40.29
13 CORTINA          DAVIDE         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.40.37
14 MINGHELLA        GIOVANNI       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.41.10
15 MARCONI          MAGNO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM40 0.42.12
16 PRIORI           GIULIANO       ATL. AURORA SEGNI           MM40 0.43.04
17 FINOCCHIO        ANDREA         RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM40 0.43.09
18 CANALI           FRANCESCO      POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.44.11
19 MATTIA           MARCO          PODISTI VALMONTONE          MM40 0.44.48
20 MIRTELLI         SERGIO         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.45.17
21 IMPERIOLI        VALERIANO      SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM40 0.45.47
22 FINOCCHIO        ROBERTO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM40 0.45.57
23 RAIMONDI         ROBERTO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM40 0.48.00
24 FATELLO          MASSIMILIANO   ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM40 0.49.50
25 PESCOSOLIDO      ELEUTERIO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM40 0.51.02
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1 MERCURI          ENRICO         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.37.22
2 MATTACOLA        GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.37.40
3 FIORINI          MAURIZIO       ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       MM45 0.37.42
4 MERLINO          ROLANDO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM45 0.38.00
5 MASTRACCO        ANGELO         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.38.45
6 AMMANNITI        FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM45 0.40.42
7 BELLARDINI       GUIDO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM45 0.43.21
8 GENOVESI         ATTILIO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.44.00
9 PONDRI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.44.01

10 AMBROSONE        SERGIO         ASD ATL. POMEZIA MEDIOLANUM MM45 0.44.08
11 FIORINI          ENZO           POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.44.15
12 VINCENZI         ENRICO         SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.44.25
13 RAPONI           CESARE         SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.45.55
14 LONGO            ERMENEGILDO    ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM45 0.45.59
15 ANGELINI         LINO           SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.48.42
16 VITOZZI          SANDRO         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM45 0.49.22
17 NUCERA           GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.53.07
18 LOLLI            MARCO          SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.57.36
19 SIDARI           ANTONINO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 1.04.27

1 SORDILLI         ANGELETTO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM50 0.37.10
2 MASELLA          LUIGI          SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.38.32
3 PANICCIA         PALMERINO      POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.41.00
4 RENZI            MASSIMO        ATL. FROSINONE              MM50 0.41.15
5 LOMBARDI         ANTONIO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM50 0.42.04
6 LUDOVISI         ALFREDO        ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  MM50 0.42.18
7 BUFALINI         ANTONIO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM50 0.42.21
8 MORGIA           PIERO          C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         MM50 0.43.11
9 PALLANTE         GIANFRANCO     SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.43.15

10 CHIALASTRI       GIUSEPPE       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM50 0.43.19
11 SCHIAVI          ANTONIO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM50 0.43.26
12 RAMPINI          ARCANGELO      ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM50 0.43.41
13 EDITTO           LUIGI          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM50 0.45.16
14 BRIZZI           ALBERTO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.46.14
15 SAVO             MASSIMO        ASCRD SOCIALITY CSAIN       MM50 0.47.10
16 FRANCHINI        CLAUDIO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.47.36
17 DI FELICE        ROBERTO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.47.48
18 GERMANI          ANTONIO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM50 0.48.18
19 NERI             MARIO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM50 0.49.01
20 MARTINI          GIANFRANCO     ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM50 0.50.21
21 QUATTRINI        DARIO          POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.53.58
22 CRISTINI         LUCIANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 1.04.27

1 CASO             GAETANO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM55 0.39.40
2 CATANZANI        GIULIO         ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  MM55 0.40.18
3 MALANDRUCCO      PIERINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.40.49
4 CAMPOLI          QUIRINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.41.46
5 PATRIZI          ACHILLE        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM55 0.42.03
6 BUCCIARELLI      ANGELO         SANTUCCI RUNNING            MM55 0.42.29
7 LAZZARI          LEANDRO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.44.07
8 ARCESE           ERMANNO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM55 0.44.44
9 FABBRIZI         GIUSEPPE       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM55 0.44.52

10 CELLITTI         ALFONSO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.46.39
11 GILARDI          GIUSEPPE       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.47.07
12 ROSSI            AMERIGO        ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM55 0.48.01
13 ASSENI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM55 0.48.08
14 FONTANA          GIAMPAOLO      CIRC.RICR.SPORT EUROPA ASI  MM55 0.51.17
15 CIOCI            GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.52.31



1 GAGLIARDUCCI     DOMENICO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60 0.42.42
2 BELLANTI         VINCENZO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM60 0.42.54
3 CORSETTI         WALTER         ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM60 0.46.26
4 MAROZZA          GIOVANNI       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60 0.46.29
5 PERFETTI         RINALDO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60 0.47.35
6 DI SORA          FRANCESCO      POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60 0.47.44
7 SCHIAVI          VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM60 0.48.40
8 SPOLETINI        LUCIANO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60 0.51.40
9 IACOVACCI        ARMANDO        USD VALLECORSA              MM60 0.52.24

1 BUTTARELLI       UMBERTO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM65 0.42.02
2 BOSCHERINI       ENNIO          ASD ATL. POMEZIA MEDIOLANUM MM65 0.49.54
3 FABRIZI          GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM65 0.50.24
4 PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              MM65 0.54.54
5 PITTIGLIO        ENRICO         APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM65 1.03.58

1 RAPALI           BENITO         A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS         MM70 0.46.09
2 GATTA            GUIDO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM70 0.46.57
3 CANTARINI        ENNIO          A.S.D. PODISTICA OSTIA (RM) MM70 0.49.36
4 TAGLIENTE        MARIO          SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM70 1.06.51

1 JANAT            HANANE         FONDIARIA - SAI ATLETICA    S/F 0.37.19
2 KEPA             EWA            RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         MF45 0.37.56
3 NOVELLO          ALESSANDRA     LBM SPORT TEAM              S/F 0.38.33
4 CORREALE         VERONICA       A.S. ROMA - CUS ATLETICA    S/F 0.39.31
5 LEONCINI         PATRIZIA       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MF45 0.41.50
6 GERMANI          LUCIA          ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MF40 0.43.09
7 MOSCATO          FILOMENA       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF40 0.46.12
8 GABRIELI         MADDALENA      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MF35 0.48.47
9 RAPONI           ROBERTA        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MF40 0.49.28

10 CARATELLI        CARLA          ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  MF40 0.49.55
11 ROSSI            ISABELLA       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MF40 0.49.55
12 VONA             NATALIA        POD. FISIOSPORT             AF  0.50.06
13 BOLTON           MARGHERITA     ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50 0.50.10
14 FONTANA          LORELLA        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF40 0.50.24
15 RAMIERI          JACQUELINE     ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MF40 0.51.01
16 MONTEFERRI       LUCIA          ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       MF40 0.51.14
17 CANTIELLO        DANIELA        POD. FISIOSPORT             MF45 0.52.31
18 DROGHEI          OLIVA          POD. FISIOSPORT             MF40 0.53.35
19 BOUDEN           FATHIA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50 0.55.19
20 FERRETTI         PAOLA          POD. ORO FANTASY            AF  0.55.47
21 ROSI             SONIA          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF40 0.55.55
22 PROSPERI         ROSSELLA       ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       MF40 0.56.13
23 SALVI            STEFANIA       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF35 0.56.18
24 PATRIARCA        DANIELA        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MF35 0.56.22
25 VARI             NICOLETTA      RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF40 0.56.29
26 CELLETTI         SONIA          ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MF45 0.56.35
27 GRADELLINI       PAOLA          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF45 0.57.51
28 MARACCHIONI      ROSELLA        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF50 0.59.37

CLASSIFICA  UNICA  FEMMINILE



POS. COD. SOC. SOCIETA' FIDAL
TOT. 

CLASS.

1 RS027 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO            F 20
2 FR245 POD. AMATORI MOROLO          F 20
3 FR243 POD. FISIOSPORT              F 15
4 FR225 ASD ATLETICA ARCE            F 15
5 FR523 POD. ORO FANTASY             F 14
6 FR239 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI          F 13
7 FR250 ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   F 9
8 RS066 ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING       F 5
9 AA034 ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP   N 3

10 RS004 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI        F 3
11 FR211 USD VALLECORSA               F 3
12 FR214 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO        F 3
13 FR235 ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI         F 3
14 FR044 ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'    N 2
15 AA116 A.S.D. PODISTICA OSTIA (RM)  N 2
16 RS019 PODISTI VALMONTONE           F 2
17 RS195 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA          F 2
18 FR244 ATL. FROSINONE               F 2
19 RM146 STATO MAGGIORE ESERCITO DAR  F 2
20 AA070 A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     N 1
21 RS070 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS          F 1
22 RS033 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION     F 1
23 RM046 ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO    F 1
24 FR241 APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM         F 1
25 AA091 ASCRD SOCIALITY CSAIN        N 1
26 RS013 ATL. AURORA SEGNI            F 1
27 RM052 C.S. ESERCITO                F 1
28 AA098 C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE          N 1
29 AA117 CIRC.RICR.SPORT EUROPA ASI   N 1
30 RS012 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          F 1
31 AA099 CSI FROSINONE                N 1
32 RM131 FONDIARIA - SAI ATLETICA     F 1
33 LT269 LATINA RUNNERS               F 1
34 RM173 LBM SPORT TEAM               F 1
35 AA108 SANTUCCI RUNNING             N 1
36 RM264 A.S. ROMA - CUS ATLETICA     F 1
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